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EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520

POS LINE LV HRES

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
510
590
590
590
590
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

1
2
2
4
10
11
12
14
14
14
14
20
21
22
22
23
30
30
40

1

NNPNNNWWWWNDNPNDNPNDNN==DNNPNNPNNPNNOWDWWWNNDNNNWWLWDNDNDNDDNDND

NNNAO0010G
26351101A2
26351101B2
2639200103
2635260101
X901080610
2635260102
26395207A3
26395212A3
26395217A3
26395222A3
26352704A1
X901080610
26352704A2
X901080610
26352704A2
2635280103
26352802A3
26352911B2
2635410102
X110060020
X110060140
0011406160
X110060030
263F00010G
NNNAOO0010G
2636390103
2636390113
2636390203
2636390213
2636430202
26364001A1
26364001B1
2636400103
26364001A3
0440350090
0440350170
X240890020
0240890030
X240890030
2636500113
0037014000

e

N_37%>YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
HN_BLOWER HOUSING UN
N_BLOWER HOUSING UN
LABEL(WARNING)
CYLINDER BAFFLE 1 CP
BLACK

CYLINDER BAFFLE 1 UN
HN_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
HN_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
HN_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
HN_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
CYLINDER BAFFLE 2 CP
BLACK

CYLINDER BAFFLE 2 UN
BLACK

CYLINDER BAFFLE 2 UN
N_CYLINDER BAFFLE 3
CYLINDER BAFFLE 3
N_CYLINDER BAFFLE 4 UN
COOLING BLOWER UN
FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT

BOLT AND WASHER AY
FLANGE BOLT

N_/37%VYFUEL LUBRICANT GROUP

N_37%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_INNER ROTOR

INNER ROTOR
N_OUTER ROTOR
OUTER ROTOR

OIL PUMP FILTER UN
N_OIL PUMP COVER CP
N_OIL PUMP COVER CP
N_OIL PUMP COVER
N_OIL PUMP COVER
N_OIL SEAL

OIL SEAL

HN_O RING

O RING

O RING

PLUG(OIL RELIEF)
GASKET,ALUMINUM

B
&
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-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<:)=d;,

.l.

S
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

E FRE
20100125
20010622
20040901
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20011207
20030101
20040101
20010622
20010622
20010622
20090701
20090701
20010622
20081101
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20100125
20010622
20090401
20010622
20090401
20010622
20010622
20020601
20010622
20021001
20010622
20020601
20010622
20020601
20030701
20010622
20010622

#®TH

99991231
20040901
20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
20011207
20030101
20040101
20100125
20100125
20090701
20090701
20100125
20100125
20081101
20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
99991231
20090401
20100125
20090401
20100125
20100125
20020601
20100125
20021001
20100125
20020601
20100125
20020601
20030701
20100125
20100125
20100125

e

00
01
00
00
00
00
00
01
02
03
00
00
00
01
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
01
00
00
01
00
01
00
01
00
01
02
00
00
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HnES

EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520

POS LINE LV HRES

600
600
600
600
600
600
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
690
690
690
690
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

45
50
55
65

2

NNPNDNPNNNPNDNPNONNODN==DPNNNPNDNNOWONDNNDNNDNWLWOWWLWNDNDNNDNNDNDDNDND

2486560103
0069030800
2486580100
2636360301
2636360203
0213160010
26362605A1
26362607A1
26362607B1
26369911A3
26369912A3
2636991283
2636850103
0563000040
2636230300
2636230310
16067402A3
0851030110
2067550101
2067550109
0566100021
26366201A3
26365012A3
26365011A3
X110080110
X110060140
X110060020
263G00070G
NNNAOO0010G
2637720311
2637820101
2637820201
2637820211
2637820301
26379411A1
2637100103
26370502A0
2637050300
2637190101
26371903A1
KU31105201
KU31105211

e
SPRING(RELIEF.VALVE)
STEEL BALL

OIL FILTER AY

OIL GAUGE CP

OIL FILLER CAP
GASKET

N_FUEL PIPE 5 CP
N_FUEL PIPE 7 CP
N_FUEL PIPE 7 CP
N_RUBBER PIPE
N_RUBBER PIPE
N_RUBBER PIPE

HOSE CLAMP

WIRE BAND
N_CARBURETOR AY
CARBURETOR AY
HN_VINYL PIPE
RUBBER PIPE

CLAMP CP

INSULATOR

CLAMP
GASKET(CARBURETOR)
FILTER,FUEL

FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT
N_/37%VYELECTRIC DEVICE GR
N_37%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
FLYWHEEL CP
HN_IGNITION COIL CP
HN_IGNITION COIL CP
IGNITION COIL CP
IGNITION COIL CP
CHARGE COIL CP
N_RING GEAR
N_STARTING MOTOR AY
N_STARTING MOTOR AY
N_REGULATOR CP
REGULATOR CP
N_STOP DIODE CP
HN_STOP DIODE CP

B
&
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-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<:)=d;,

.l.

S
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
N
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

E FRE
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20020319
20020725
20010622
20020319
20020725
20010622
20010622
20010622
20030401
20010622
20010803
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20100125
20010622
20010622
20020301
20020901
20050701
20010622
20010622
20010622
20020501
20010622
20080701
20010622
20020301

#®TH

20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
20020319
20020725
20100125
20020319
20020725
20100125
20100125
20030120
20030401
20100125
20010803
20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
99991231
20100125
20020301
20020901
20050701
20100125
20100125
20100125
20020501
20100125
20080701
20100125
20020301
20020801

e

00
00
00
00
00
00
01
02
00
01
02
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
01
02
03
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
01
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HnES

EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520
EH650DC0520

POS LINE LV HRES

700
700
700
710
710
710
710
740
740
740
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
800
800
890
900
900
900
900
900

50
50
50 3
2
2
22
23
12
12
28
1
1
5
10
15
17
20
30
35
36
37
1
1
20
1
1
99
99
99

2

NNN==DN=—=WWNDNDNPNNDNPNNPNNDNNMNDDNNNDNNDNODND

KU31105221
26373126H1
26373126H5
X650140300
X650140730
X655100010
X659100010
26373113A1
26373113B1
0566000250
0011406300
0011406250
X131050040
X110080100
X110060010
X110060140
0023808000
X563000080
2067550101
2067550109
0566100021
263H00010G
NNNAOO0010G
0732999989
263J00080G
NNNAOO0010G
2779020075
2779020083
2779020102

L ER

STOP DIODE CP

WIRE CP(IG.COIL)

WIRE CP 26373126H1
N_SPARK PLUG CP
SPARK PLUG

SPARK PLUG CAP
PLUG TERMINAL
HN_WIRING HARNESS
N_WIRING HARNESS
CLAMP

BOLT AND WASHER AY
BOLT AND WASHER AY
SCREW AND WASHER AY
FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE NUT

WIRE BAND

CLAMP CP

INSULATOR

CLAMP
REDUCTION,CLUTCH GR

N_3%%2YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI

LABEL(N.P.C)

N_¥394%YYACCESSORIES LABEL GR
N_37%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI

N_EH63,64,65
HN_EH63,64,65
HN_EH63,64,65

B
&
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-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<:)=d;,

.l.

S
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
N
N
Y
N
N
Y
Y
Y

E FRE
20020801
20050701
20050701
20010622
20030301
20010622
20010622
20010622
20040301
20010622
20010622
20020301
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20010622
20100125
20010622
20010622
20100125
20010622
20011207
20030101

®TH

20050701
20100125
20100125
20030301
20100125
20100125
20100125
20040301
20100125
20100125
20020301
20100125
20100125
20100125
20050701
20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
20100125
99991231
20100125
20100125
99991231
20011207
20030101
20100125

e

03
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
01
00
01
02
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